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
l'. lced rvu.uu

‘ LOTS

R-1 1.-" ',5 acre

in Apple

R-3 lnne—-l:!: x 150 In North |

Torrance

C-2 zone—137 x 125 In South
Torrance

C-3 zone—37 x 140 close to
Del Amo center.

C-2 zone—80 x 162. Owner will
subordinate.

M-2 zone—66 X :t:u Close to
Harbor freeway

SOUTHWEST PARK

2 bedroom or 2 & den

| h ome, lots of extras, including

workshop In  garage, Owner

exchange equity for eo-

op apt, Apt. owners here's
your chance,

HOME & INCOME

'M Units—Deluxe. Brand new
3 bedroom. 1% bath owners
unit. Wil exchange
15 UNITS. Deluxe, with 2
owners lllllll Wil trade for

R-4
10 l\ns
unit bldgs. with
Apls. OWHers units
4 unit—Deluxe wuh 2 2:.bed-.
room and bedrooms.
Small down ||l\|lu'ﬂl
handle.
Duplex — Hrand new. studio
Lype. bedroom, 2 baths,
plus a 2-bedroom, 2 bath On
dr.ul -nt street with gore
Eeous vie
2 Unit—2 .1 bedroom units on
a lot. Will trade for 2 bed.
room home in uud- na.

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 1-5505

2 studie

MOV! RIGHT IN
VACANT
HOUSE NEEDS OWNER
EDROOM, HARDWOOD
FLOBRS. Qouble dersened Ha
rage, spacious lot, Real fire.

i"“ e, Thermostat controlled
e

SEE ALl
23117 \IANI(.OL
PULV B

I"!‘WLIN NUK-
)IAND") AND VERMONT,

DA 6-4782,
OF SE.

R-4 Near
Bay Harbor Hospital

4 stucco units, 1 bdr, each
Can build on Inl IM deep to
alley In rear, <

§%3
R-3, 2 lodroom. $13 950

BLUE BIRD REALTY
DA 5:4960 FR §-4113

Submit down on full |

- Deluxe, Twin §

| .

| 5 Units
4-1 bedroom units plus 2 bed
room and den home in excel.
lent rental area. Income $3%0
per mo nlh Price $37.00 with
10% down

Execuhvo Home
Large i[ n and famlly
room, 1 lnlhp bullt-in range
& oven, lur&d air heat, disl
-uh r hardwood floors, wall

Ilrnulllul
pool. Double
iJ“ 000-terms,

Hurry

1% - bath
& Normandie 2

Rary l‘f

3-bedroom,
near Carson
vears old. Bullt-in rangs
oven, foreed alr heat, natuial

homa,

cabinets, wool wall/wall evr-
Dets, Ihrnu hout

rge Won't  last
uq 500 lovm-

Douhb's ga-
long at
win Gt

C-2 Zone

Large 3 bedroom, 1% bath,
2 atory house in downtown
Torrance, Could be used for
rest home, beauty parlor, offi-
ces, Price $23.000, Terms,

Business & Income
lmpln on Turrunce Bivd, near
Crenshaw.

::n lot. Real buy at 335,000

| Like New

Lovely 3 bedroom, 1% ba‘hs,

bullt-in ‘range and oven. wall
| to wall clrprllll‘ throuhgout,

Soprinkler -yucm double ga-

rage last long at
$20,000. 'l"
Flnv Up|

Large 3-bedroom, I ath, on
41x239 ft. lot. Room (nr ln
other home. Price, $15,50
Terms.

- Gl

CUSTO

3 Bedroom
South Torrance

Lovely 8 bedroom home. 2

TIRED OF LOOKING 7

We Have A . ..

' Poulbly This . . .

i 1];. ne l,‘:'r ku.-:\»n‘ 3 Imllnmm. h-;me with n‘lbxl" den, 1% th
ullt-in  range oven, fire- pool with heater and mlnr ‘n"
place, forced air heat. Park system,  Beautiful  wall/wa [ ;f.“{m .|?|'u'\='"mi“l‘?ﬁ' l:xl:k
ke yard, Won't ln-l Inng at --rrellnl. -lr-pu r«l«:ornlrll | shelves, water softener and
$23,500 with 10% down, inside.  Fenced  yai This | best of all is its location
property in \«.nh Torrance You'll want to see this one!
Wilmington arei. $1500 dow ‘ 53000 down.
Lovely 3 bedroom on Sandi- Here Is A . . . | Chance to
™ Lar :- kitchen, ralsed What well may be a classle |
fir real _doll | 4 bedroom. 4 bath home in the 'uv e
Double lml« Price | Hollywood Riviera area. Mag- | 1800 square feet of very live-

$17.500, terms

nificent Spanish stucco. Com-

able home adear Mira Costa

3 B d H l‘b’l--lrl,\' rv;;:rrurnlrd , hnmrmrI High .H« ht;v;l. Large rumpus
Ky 00 wner wi carry loan and room in addition to 3 bedroom
edr m ome will take & reasonable down with l'."olu\lu- I‘lnm- prlc’ul
“’hlllwnll Trm:en' 'hh"f lIu- Byment L $26,750. A stea)

chen with bar, ved dou- i

bla marage patio. | This Home Is . . . You Maybe
Plagk wall, Lo " loeas | Another real fine 3:-bedroom

landscapin |

and

dondo, $17,900 Torrance

den home on in central
Bullt-In range and
oven, dishwasher, garbage dis-
posal,  wall/

Looking For . . .
2 2-bedrooms on extra large
lot. Both homes are real sharp

wall ~ carpeting, | and good rental area. Near
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